Rank Competitor(s)
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Sarah Cai

Olivia Ching Quan
Mya Sheardown
Pauline Belikov
Mariam Ouaddahou

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Thornhill FSC

London SC

Richmond Training Centre
Skate Oakville

Chloe Seeds Milton SC
Lia Bruno Richmond Training Centre
Jennifer Gai Thornhill FSC
Stella Faris Richmond Training Centre
Rhonda Vanderveen
Skate Canada Date:

27-Nov-2022

Skate Canada Provincial Series #1 - K.I.S.

Section
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2:15:19PM

Georgina Ice Palace
November 25 to 27, 2022

Juvenile Women (U12)

Category Result Summary

30.71
30.09
28.42
26.19
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Points

30.71
30.09
28.42
26.19
25.55
24.54
23.56
23.16
2191

Emma Gubbels

Patinage Canada



